Bristol Inter-Faith Group

Income and Expenditure Accounts for the Year 1 April 2011 to 31% March 2012

INCOME

Individual subs. (see below)

‘Church’ subs

Collection at Civic Celebration

Total income

260.00
50.00
14.00

EXPENDITURE

Card for Faith Symbols
Postage for mailing

Refreshments

Post-box at Booty

18.63
52.22

3.79
30.00

Hire of room at Bris. Univ. Chaplaincy

for two dialogue circles

Total expenditure

Surplus for year

Balance in Cooperative Bank account on 31 — 3 — 2012 was

Individual subs at £5

Ahmed
Bakherd
Burton
Cooper
Emmott
Gresty
Hoare
Jay
King
Omar
Petter
Smailes
Vegoda
Woodcock

Andoh
Brown
Clark-Ward
Davey
Fitzsimmons
Herford
Ingham
Jones
Layet

Parr

Ralls
Thompson
Welbourn

Surplus

Balance on1 -4 — 2011

Individual subs at £10

Baker
Beckett
Berry
Bevan
Coldham
Hazell
Holmes
Wildman

Juiho Shi

Stevens

£20

£25

28.00

132.64
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1290.28
1098.92

191.36

‘Church’ subs at £25

Progressive Synagogue
Redland Meeting

Graham Davey, Treasurer



