## Bristol Inter-Faith Group

Income and Expenditure Accounts for the Year 1 April 2011 to 31st March 2012

INCOME		EXPENDITURE	
'Church' subs 50.00 Postage for model Collection at Civic Celebration 14.00 Refreshments Post-box at Box		Card for Faith Symbols Postage for mailing Refreshments Post-box at Booty Hire of room at Bris. Univ. Chaplaincy	18.63 52.22 3.79 30.00
		for two dialogue circles	28.00
Total income	324.00	Total expenditure	132.64
		Surplus for year	<u>191.36</u>
			<u>324.00</u>

Balance in Cooperative Bank account on 31 – 3 – 2012 was	1290.28
Balance on 1 – 4 – 2011	1098.92
Surplus	191.36

Individual su	ubs at £5	Individual su	ubs at £10	'Church' subs at £25
Ahmed Bakherd Burton Cooper Emmott Gresty Hoare Jay King	Andoh Brown Clark-Ward Davey Fitzsimmons Herford Ingham Jones Layet	Baker Beckett Berry Bevan Coldham Hazell Holmes Wildman		Progressive Synagogue Redland Meeting
Omar Petter	Parr Ralls	Juiho Shi	£20	
Smailes Vegoda Woodcock	Thompson Welbourn	Stevens	£25	